Fee Structure for Facilities Use at The University of Memphis Meeman Biological Station

Use

Outdoar Facilities

Lodging

Indoor Facilities

Other

Facility

Camping
Lawns, falds, trails
Screenad porch

Darmitony
Darmitory

Conference Center
Conference Center
Conference Center
Conference Center

Research Laboratory
Research Laboratory
Research Laboratory

Hayride

Fire Pit/each
Fire place/each
Bonfire/each

Description

overnight; no facilities use
daytime; no facilities use
avernight; no facilities usa

ovarnight; w/o kitchen use
overnight; with kitchen use

Meeting Room; large only
Meeting Rooms; all four

Entire canter and patio; half day
Entire center and patio; full day

Classroom; large
Classroom; medium
Computer Room

~ 45 min; 10-20/people/ride
laboratory portico

conference center meeting room
near laboratory or dormitory

Rate/person/day
Student Department Non- Profit Corporate

50 55 55 $10

S0 55 55 510

50 55 &5 510

510 520 520 540

515 530 =30 560
Rate/space or activity/day

Student Department Non- Profit Corporate

565 $125 5125 5250
5100 5200 $200 5400
5150 %300 300 5800
5250 S500 5500 £1,000
535 575 575 5150
515 $25 525 S50
55 515 515 525
550 575 575 $100
50 S20 520 540
50 $30 $30 560

515 450 $50 £100

Rates are negotiable under certain circumstances. Contact Dr. Michael L. Xennedy, Director, MBS for specifics
Refunds can be requested if notice is given at least 24 hours before facilities or events are not used.



